Muslim Academy of Greater Orlando

11551 Ruby Lake Road, Orlando, Florida 32836 Virtue, Strength, Wisdom
Tel: 407-238-0144 Fax: 407-238-4689 Site: www.magorlando.net Email: admin@magorlando.net

2022-2023

General Fees & Tuition
DCF License #C090R0600

Registration Fee

Returning Students $150.00 — (1/18/22 —2/28/22) $250.00 after 2/28/22
New Students $250.00 — (3/1/22) $300.00 after 7/1/22

Annual Fees
Books Rental: (per child) $300.00 — (Pk3 & Pk4) $450.00 — (KG — 8th Grade)

Developmental Fee: (per family) Returning students | New Students - single child New 2+ children
$250.00 $350.00 $450.00

Security Fee: (per family) $100.00 — (Single child) $195.00 — (2+ children)

Technology/Testing Fee: $150.00 — (KG - 8th)

Accident Insurance: $30.00 — (per child)

Graduation: $30.00 — (KG, 5t & 8t" Grade)

Annual Tuition
Pre-k3 $6,300.00

K — 8th Grade $6,500.00

VPK
Pk4 — VPK AM/PM ONLY — FREE with VPK Voucher

Pk4 — VPK Full day - $4,500.00 (with VPK Voucher)

All fees are due before the 1% day of classes and are non-refundable. For students starting after the first two months of the
year, Fees will be pro-rated except for the books & Registration. No application will be accepted and/or processed without the registration fee
and full completion; no exceptions.

Annual tuition is divided into 10 equal months starting August to May. Tuition is due on or before the First day of each month and is considered
late after the fifth. A late fee of $30 will be assessed if the payment is not received by the fifth of every month.

MAGO accepts SUFS Scholarship (FTC), FES, AAA Scholarships & VPK

If your children are currently receiving funding from any agencies, you are held responsible for any fees/tuition not covered (see accounts for more
information).

Non-Discriminatory Policy for Students

The Muslim Academy of Greater Orlando is committed to admit students of any gender, race, color religion, national or ethnic origin; it gives all
rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to the students at school. It does not discriminate on the basis of
gender, race, color, religion, national or ethnic origin in administration of its admission and educational policies, scholarship and financial aid
programs, or athletic and other school administered programs.

The Academy will accept transfer students that are home schooled or who attended U.S. or international school as long as they meet the academic
and behavioral requirements and observe the official policies of MAGO.

NOTE: Due to the absences of specialized and accommodating facilities and program at MAGO, the Academy reserves the right to refuse admittance to
individuals with special needs or who exhibit severe or specific learning disabilities ESL/ESE/McKay Scholarship eligible)


http://www.magorlando.net/

